bl b e i T
* PARcCEL
NUMBER

|
05-34-219-011

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

89.25x148.5
LINDEN
9-3-34 E SI ADAMS N OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6=24=70
12-2-74

351779
8-11-80

9-16-82
1-12-84
8-21-89

5-2-97
10-25-02

PORTER EMMETT LYNN & RUTH ELLENWOOD

SMILES, KENNETH A & NORMA C
NIPPERT DWIGHT A

GROUP RAYMOND T & MILDRED L
MARSHALL DANNY L & SHERRY K

VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATCR OF
MC KENZIE, SANDRA K

CLAYBORN HAROLD B & LOIS C

CLAYBORN TIMOTHY & ROBIN
CLAYBORN TIMOTHY

C.Fn 21-50

C.F. 23.80
C.F.38.00
C.F.45,.50
NO C.F.

NO C. F.
C.F. 54.50
NOS .P.

SP NO FEE




